5.

Exchang® program

Sakura Science High School Program
Online University Visit
— Tokyo Institute of Technology —

Date : Saturday, December 5, 2020

Time :15:00-17:00 (Japan Standard Time)

Venue : YouTube Live
Link : Attached on e-mail

Speakers

Tokyo Institute of Technology

President Dr. MASU Kazuya
Specially Appointed Professor Dr. KUDO Akira
Associate Professor Dr. SAITO Takushi
Associate Professor Dr. ABE Naoya

Japan Student Services Organization (JASSO)
Administrative Officer Ms. KOZUKA Tomoko

Japan Science and Technology Agency (JST)
Director of the Department of Sakura Science Mr. KUROKI Shinichi

Agenda

15:00-15:05
15:05-15:10
15:10-15:25
15:25-16:05

16:05-16:20

16:20-16:35
16:35-16:55
16:55-17:00

Opening Remarks — Mr. KUROKI Shinichi
Welcome Speech — Dr. MASU Kazuya
Introduction of University — Dr. SAITO Takushi

Special Lecture — Dr. KUDO Akira
“Medaka fish went to space; Bone loss in the international space station”

Introduction of On-Campus Activities and University Attractions —
Dr. ABE Naoya

Introduction of Study-in-Japan Program — Ms. KOZUKA Tomoko
Q&A
Closing




