

Sakura Science High School Program Online University Visit - Tokyo Institute of Technology -

1. Date: Saturday, December 5, 2020

2. Time: 15:00 – 17:00 (Japan Standard Time)

3. Venue: YouTube Live

Link: Attached on e-mail

4. Speakers

Tokyo Institute of Technology

President Dr. MASU Kazuya
Specially Appointed Professor Dr. KUDO Akira
Associate Professor Dr. SAITO Takushi
Associate Professor Dr. ABE Naoya

Japan Student Services Organization (JASSO)

Administrative Officer Ms. KOZUKA Tomoko

Japan Science and Technology Agency (JST)

Director of the Department of Sakura Science Mr. KUROKI Shinichi

5. Agenda

15:00-15:05	Opening Remarks – Mr. KUROKI Shinichi
15:05-15:10	Welcome Speech – Dr. MASU Kazuya
15:10-15:25	Introduction of University – Dr. SAITO Takushi
15:25-16:05	Special Lecture – Dr. KUDO Akira "Medaka fish went to space; Bone loss in the international space station"
16:05-16:20	Introduction of On-Campus Activities and University Attractions – Dr. ABE Naoya
16:20-16:35	Introduction of Study-in-Japan Program – Ms. KOZUKA Tomoko
16:35-16:55	Q&A
16:55-17:00	Closing